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Team Results Bedfordshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire red    702     70     60     70     60     46     40     57     54     56     57     36     46     50
2 Norfolk green    593     50     70     50     50     44     38     38     42     38     45     56     34     38
3 Cambridgeshire navy    552     40     40     60     40     36     46     42     54     50     18     40     34     52
4 Bedfordshire orange    549     60     50      0     70     58     58     47      0     24     48     52     56     26
5 Suffolk royal    228     30     30     40      0      0     16     14      0      0      0     26     40     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 1 Dwayne Rapley 2LR 21.8 22.2 22.2 1 30
 1 Dwayne Rapley SB 76 76 2= 27
 2 John McGarvey 6LR 1:19.7 1:19.7 2= 27
 2 John McGarvey S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 3 Mark Henderson 2LR 22.7 23.0 23.0 2 28
 3 Mark Henderson SLJ 2.22 2.28 2.26 2.28 2.28 2 28
 4 Miles Kelly 4LR 49.3 48.9 48.9 1 30
 4 Miles Kelly S 8.83 9.31 0.00 8.95 9.31 4 24
 5 Errol Cornwell 4LR 50.4 50.0 50.0 2 28
 5 Errol Cornwell STJ 6.48 6.64 6.67 6.84 6.84 3 26
 6 Ben Muscella STJ 7.28 7.01 7.04 7.16 7.28 1 30
 6 Ben Muscella VJ 53 53 54 55 55
 7 Sean O'Connor SLJ 2.16 2.19 2.27 2.22 2.27
 7 Sean O'Connor VJ 52 52 48 0 52 3 26
 8 Kieran Shaw Flach 6LR 1:26.3 1:26.3 6 20
 8 Kieran Shaw Flach SLJ 1.81 2.08 2.19 2.08 2.19 4 24
 9 Jake Daniels SB 69 69 5= 21



Team Results Cambridgeshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire red    702     70     60     70     60     46     40     57     54     56     57     36     46     50
2 Norfolk green    593     50     70     50     50     44     38     38     42     38     45     56     34     38
3 Cambridgeshire navy    552     40     40     60     40     36     46     42     54     50     18     40     34     52
4 Bedfordshire orange    549     60     50      0     70     58     58     47      0     24     48     52     56     26
5 Suffolk royal    228     30     30     40      0      0     16     14      0      0      0     26     40     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 13 Jonathan Edwards S 9.11 9.38 9.50 8.77 9.50 2 28
 14 James McClaren SLJ 1.80 2.00 1.94 1.96 2.00 7 18
 15 Ian McClaren 6LR 1:22.8 1:22.8 4 24
 15 Ian McClaren SLJ 2.06 2.10 2.14 2.05 2.14 5 22
 16 Ben Kelk 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 6 20
 16 Ben Kelk HJ 1.45 1.45 1 30
 18 William Flinn 6LR 1:27.5 1:27.5 7 18
 18 William Flinn STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 5.30 9 14
 19 Nick Fennelly 4LR 50.8 50.9 50.9 3 26
 19 Nick Fennelly S 8.55 9.03 8.05 9.03 9.03 5 22
 20 Alex Morter 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 8 16
 20 Alex Morter VJ 51 50 48 52 52 4 24
 21 Jamie Doyle STJ 5.83 5.70 5.63 5.60 5.83 6 20
 22 Chrisitan Smith VJ 50 51 48 53 53 2 28
 23 Daniel Lew 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 6 20
 23 Daniel Lew HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
 24 A Slingsby SB 67 67 7 18



Team Results Hertfordshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire red    702     70     60     70     60     46     40     57     54     56     57     36     46     50
2 Norfolk green    593     50     70     50     50     44     38     38     42     38     45     56     34     38
3 Cambridgeshire navy    552     40     40     60     40     36     46     42     54     50     18     40     34     52
4 Bedfordshire orange    549     60     50      0     70     58     58     47      0     24     48     52     56     26
5 Suffolk royal    228     30     30     40      0      0     16     14      0      0      0     26     40     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 25 Tom Clarke HJ 1.40 1.40 2 28
 26 Connor Winter HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26
 27 Billy Mills 2LR 23.4 24.0 24.0 5 22
 27 Billy Mills S 9.62 9.72 9.55 9.89 9.89 1 30
 28 Billy Keenrysid 4LR 52.6 54.2 54.2 5 22
 28 Billy Keenrysid STJ 5.68 6.05 5.97 6.06 6.06 5 22
 29 Charlie Spencer 4LR 52.8 0.0 52.8 7 18
 29 Charlie Spencer SLJ 1.96 1.87 1.96 1.88 1.96 8 16
 30 George Smith 2LR 23.2 23.7 23.7 4 24
 30 George Smith SB 78 78 1 30
 31 Nathan Marvell STJ 6.11 6.15 6.08 6.28 6.28 4 24
 32 Tim Warner VJ 55 55 53 54 55 1 30
 33 Louis Francis VJ 46 45 46 46 46 6 20
 34 Nick McNaught 6LR 1:19.4 1:19.4 1 30
 34 Nick McNaught SLJ 2.05 2.04 1.96 2.00 2.05 6 20
 35 Alex Rockall SB 76 76 2= 27
 36 Connor Lancaster 6LR 1:19.7 1:19.7 2= 27
 36 Connor Lancaster S 9.27 9.36 8.60 9.43 9.43 3 26



Team Results Norfolk (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire red    702     70     60     70     60     46     40     57     54     56     57     36     46     50
2 Norfolk green    593     50     70     50     50     44     38     38     42     38     45     56     34     38
3 Cambridgeshire navy    552     40     40     60     40     36     46     42     54     50     18     40     34     52
4 Bedfordshire orange    549     60     50      0     70     58     58     47      0     24     48     52     56     26
5 Suffolk royal    228     30     30     40      0      0     16     14      0      0      0     26     40     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 37 Ed Skinner 2LR 23.2 23.4 23.4 3 26
 37 Ed Skinner SLJ 2.21 2.06 2.17 2.06 2.21 3 26
 38 Will Affleck 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 7 18
 38 Will Affleck HJ 1.30 1.30 5 22
 39 Matthew Sneesby 4LR 52.3 53.5 53.5 4 24
 39 Matthew Sneesby HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20
 40 Jack Bingley SB 73 73 4 24
 41 Callum Brown 6LR 1:23.0 1:23.0 5 22
 41 Callum Brown STJ 5.62 5.48 5.46 5.51 5.62 8 16
 42 Ben Johnson VJ 37 38 36 37 38 8 16
 43 Gareth Bush 4LR 56.2 0.0 56.2 9 14
 43 Gareth Bush VJ 44 44 47 46 47 5 22
 44 Stephen Smith SB 69 69 5= 21
 45 Robert Taylor STJ 5.58 5.78 5.48 5.61 5.78 7 18
 46 Adam Howard SLJ 2.44 2.44 2.49 2.46 2.49 1 30
 47 Alexander Bostock 6LR 1:32.8 1:32.8 8 16
 47 Alexander Bostock S 5.86 5.39 0.00 0.00 5.86 7 18
 48 Duncan Jay S 5.91 5.70 5.59 6.50 6.50 6 20



Team Results Suffolk (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire red    702     70     60     70     60     46     40     57     54     56     57     36     46     50
2 Norfolk green    593     50     70     50     50     44     38     38     42     38     45     56     34     38
3 Cambridgeshire navy    552     40     40     60     40     36     46     42     54     50     18     40     34     52
4 Bedfordshire orange    549     60     50      0     70     58     58     47      0     24     48     52     56     26
5 Suffolk royal    228     30     30     40      0      0     16     14      0      0      0     26     40     32

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 49 Haydn Wade 6LR 1:33.3 1:33.3 9 14
 49 Haydn Wade VJ 33 36 39 39 39 7 18
 50 Saul Allerton 4LR 55.2 0.0 55.2 8 16
 50 Saul Allerton STJ 5.05 5.07 4.81 4.87 5.07 10 12
 51 Oliver Gill STJ 6.76 6.98 6.72 6.65 6.98 2 28
 52 Robert Lebbon SLJ 1.67 1.77 1.66 1.60 1.77 10 12
 53 James Blythe SLJ 1.66 1.78 1.87 1.78 1.87 9 14
 54 Alex Turner VJ 32 32 30 31 32 9 14



Event Official Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Hertfordshire red 1:16.0 0.0 1:16.0       70
2 01 Bedfordshire orange 1:18.6 0.0 1:18.6       60
3 04 Norfolk green 1:24.1 0.0 1:24.1       50
4 02 Cambridgeshire navy 1:25.0 0.0 1:25.0       40
5 05 Suffolk royal 1:27.1 0.0 1:27.1       30



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
Suffolk royal        0

1 Bedfordshire orange       58
2 Hertfordshire red       46
3 Norfolk green       44
4 Cambridgeshire navy       36

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points
1 Bedfordshire           orange 1  Dwayne Rapley 22.2       30
2 Bedfordshire           orange 3  Mark Henderson 23.0       28
3 Norfolk                green 37  Ed Skinner 23.4       26
4 Hertfordshire          red 30  George Smith 23.7       24
5 Hertfordshire          red 27  Billy Mills 24.0       22
6 Cambridgeshire         navy 16  Ben Kelk 23.5       20
7 Norfolk                green 38  Will Affleck 24.2       18
8 Cambridgeshire         navy 20  Alex Morter 25.2       16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Bedfordshire orange       58
2 Cambridgeshire navy       46
3 Hertfordshire red       40
4 Norfolk green       38
5 Suffolk royal       16

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points
1 Bedfordshire           orange 4  Miles Kelly 48.9       30
2 Bedfordshire           orange 5  Errol Cornwell 50.0       28
3 Cambridgeshire         navy 19  Nick Fennelly 50.9       26
4 Norfolk                green 39  Matthew Sneesby 53.5       24
5 Hertfordshire          red 28  Billy Keenrysid 54.2       22
6 Cambridgeshire         navy 23  Daniel Lew 52.7       20
7 Hertfordshire          red 29  Charlie Spencer 52.8       18
8 Suffolk                royal 50  Saul Allerton 55.2       16
9 Norfolk                green 43  Gareth Bush 56.2       14



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Hertfordshire red       57
2 Bedfordshire orange       47
3 Cambridgeshire navy       42
4 Norfolk green       38
5 Suffolk royal       14

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire          red 34  Nick McNaught 1:19.4       30

2= Bedfordshire           orange 2  John McGarvey 1:19.7       27
2= Hertfordshire          red 36  Connor Lancaster 1:19.7       27
4 Cambridgeshire         navy 15  Ian McClaren 1:22.8       24
5 Norfolk                green 41  Callum Brown 1:23.0       22
6 Bedfordshire           orange 8  Kieran Shaw Flach 1:26.3       20
7 Cambridgeshire         navy 18  William Flinn 1:27.5       18
8 Norfolk                green 47  Alexander Bostock 1:32.8       16
9 Suffolk                royal 49  Haydn Wade 1:33.3       14



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Norfolk green 1:39.1 0.0 1:39.1       70
2 03 Hertfordshire red 1:40.5 0.0 1:40.5       60
3 01 Bedfordshire orange 1:40.7 0.0 1:40.7       50
4 02 Cambridgeshire navy 1:48.9 0.0 1:48.9       40
5 05 Suffolk royal 1:53.0 0.0 1:53.0       30



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Hertfordshire red 48.2 0.0 48.2       70
2 02 Cambridgeshire navy 49.7 0.0 49.7       60
3 04 Norfolk green 51.6 0.0 51.6       50
4 05 Suffolk royal 53.4 0.0 53.4       40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Bedfordshire orange 1:34.0 0.0 1:34.0       70
2 03 Hertfordshire red 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2       60
3 04 Norfolk green 1:43.4 0.0 1:43.4       50
4 02 Cambridgeshire navy 1:44.9 0.0 1:44.9       40



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
Bedfordshire orange        0
Suffolk royal        0

1= Cambridgeshire navy       54
1= Hertfordshire red       54
3 Norfolk green       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points
1 Cambridgeshire         navy 16  Ben Kelk 1.45       30
2 Hertfordshire          red 25  Tom Clarke 1.40       28
3 Hertfordshire          red 26  Connor Winter 1.35       26
4 Cambridgeshire         navy 23  Daniel Lew 1.30       24
5 Norfolk                green 38  Will Affleck 1.30       22
6 Norfolk                green 39  Matthew Sneesby 1.25       20



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
Suffolk royal        0

1 Hertfordshire red       56
2 Cambridgeshire navy       50
3 Norfolk green       38
4 Bedfordshire orange       24

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire          red 27  Billy Mills 9.89       30
2 Cambridgeshire         navy 13  Jonathan Edwards 9.50       28
3 Hertfordshire          red 36  Connor Lancaster 9.43       26
4 Bedfordshire           orange 4  Miles Kelly 9.31       24
5 Cambridgeshire         navy 19  Nick Fennelly 9.03       22
6 Norfolk                green 48  Duncan Jay 6.50       20
7 Norfolk                green 47  Alexander Bostock 5.86       18

Bedfordshire           orange 2  John McGarvey 0.00        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
Suffolk royal        0

1 Hertfordshire red       57
2 Bedfordshire orange       48
3 Norfolk green       45
4 Cambridgeshire navy       18

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points
1 Hertfordshire          red 30  George Smith 78       30

2= Bedfordshire           orange 1  Dwayne Rapley 76       27
2= Hertfordshire          red 35  Alex Rockall 76       27
4 Norfolk                green 40  Jack Bingley 73       24

5= Bedfordshire           orange 9  Jake Daniels 69       21
5= Norfolk                green 44  Stephen Smith 69       21
7 Cambridgeshire         navy 24  A Slingsby 67       18



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Norfolk green       56
2 Bedfordshire orange       52
3 Cambridgeshire navy       40
4 Hertfordshire red       36
5 Suffolk royal       26

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points
1 Norfolk                green 46  Adam Howard 2.49       30
2 Bedfordshire           orange 3  Mark Henderson 2.28       28
3 Norfolk                green 37  Ed Skinner 2.21       26
4 Bedfordshire           orange 8  Kieran Shaw Flach 2.19       24
5 Cambridgeshire         navy 15  Ian McClaren 2.14       22
6 Hertfordshire          red 34  Nick McNaught 2.05       20
7 Cambridgeshire         navy 14  James McClaren 2.00       18
8 Hertfordshire          red 29  Charlie Spencer 1.96       16
9 Suffolk                royal 53  James Blythe 1.87       14

10 Suffolk                royal 52  Robert Lebbon 1.77       12
Bedfordshire           orange 7  Sean O'Connor 2.27        0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Bedfordshire orange       56
2 Hertfordshire red       46
3 Suffolk royal       40
4= Cambridgeshire navy       34
4= Norfolk green       34

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points
1 Bedfordshire           orange 6  Ben Muscella 7.28       30
2 Suffolk                royal 51  Oliver Gill 6.98       28
3 Bedfordshire           orange 5  Errol Cornwell 6.84       26
4 Hertfordshire          red 31  Nathan Marvell 6.28       24
5 Hertfordshire          red 28  Billy Keenrysid 6.06       22
6 Cambridgeshire         navy 21  Jamie Doyle 5.83       20
7 Norfolk                green 45  Robert Taylor 5.78       18
8 Norfolk                green 41  Callum Brown 5.62       16
9 Cambridgeshire         navy 18  William Flinn 5.30       14

10 Suffolk                royal 50  Saul Allerton 5.07       12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cambridgeshire navy       52
2 Hertfordshire red       50
3 Norfolk green       38
4 Suffolk royal       32
5 Bedfordshire orange       26

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points
1 Hertfordshire          red 32  Tim Warner 55       30
2 Cambridgeshire         navy 22  Chrisitan Smith 53       28
3 Bedfordshire           orange 7  Sean O'Connor 52       26
4 Cambridgeshire         navy 20  Alex Morter 52       24
5 Norfolk                green 43  Gareth Bush 47       22
6 Hertfordshire          red 33  Louis Francis 46       20
7 Suffolk                royal 49  Haydn Wade 39       18
8 Norfolk                green 42  Ben Johnson 38       16
9 Suffolk                royal 54  Alex Turner 32       14

Bedfordshire           orange 6  Ben Muscella 55        0
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